

World Ranch Horse Association • P.O. Box 2891 Apache Junction, AZ 95117 • worldranchhorse@gmail.com

Hello,

I am writing on behalf of The World Ranch Horse Association, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization which was formed to bring the passion and the heritage of the American Ranch Horse together with competition, education, and responsible stewardship. WRHA strives to preserve the heritage of the Ranch Horse while promoting its value to others through competitive based opportunities along with offering learning and educational programs across the United States and Canada. The Ranch Horse is the foundation to the lifestyle and values of the west, and we believe these values are at the core of all who enjoy horses. We depend on donations and are reaching out in hopes you will consider supporting our organization with a financial gift to help us grow our scholarship program, provide more educational resources to the public, and support our general membership. We would greatly appreciate any contribution you are willing and able to provide.

If you agree to make a financial gift, there are a few recognition benefits we offer to corporate donors:

- Listing as a sponsor in our event programs and website
- Social media posts recognizing your donation and company
- Photo opportunities and ability to hang signage at our events
- Plague to display at your place of business

I would welcome the opportunity to meet with you or provide any other details that would be helpful in considering The World Ranch Horse Association for this sponsorship opportunity. Should you decide to donate, I have included remittance instructions on the next page for your convenience.

I, along with the board of directors greatly appreciate your consideration of this request to support WRHA and our work to promote the heritage of the ranch horse. Please don't hesitate to contact me if you would like any additional details or have any questions.

Sincerely,

Carolyn Dobbins

Carolyn Dobbins

CEO

World Ranch Horse Association



World Ranch Horse Association • P.O. Box 2891 Apache Junction, AZ 95117 • worldranchhorse@gmail.com

Sponsorship Form

Company OR Pe	rsonal Name			
Contact person	(if different from above)			
Address		City	State	Zip
Phone #	Fax #	E-mail		
Name as it shou	ıld appear on printed material	s:		
Yes! We are plea	ased to support The World Ra	nch Horse Association at	the following le	vel:
\$7,500- Pl	latinum Sponsorship			
\$5,000 -	Gold Sponsorship			
\$2,500 -	Silver Sponsorship			
\$1,500 -	Bronze Sponsorship			
\$200-\$1,0	000 Specific Class Sponsor For	Our Annual World Show		
Other A	Amount Division Request:			
Our check is	nent – (Gifts are tax deductibles s enclosed made payable to: V C	VRHA Mail check to: PO B	Box 2891 Apach	e Junction, AZ 95117
	Security Code			
	ears on the card:			
	nchhorse@gmail.com Website			
Name as it shou	uld appear on printed materia	ls:		
Artwork and pro	ogram advertising must be sub	omitted as PDFs to: world	ranchhorse@gr	nail.com
	For \	WRHA Use Only Donation		
Date:	Amount \$	Date Received		



World Ranch Horse Association • P.O. Box 2891 Apache Junction, AZ 95117 • worldranchhorse@gmail.com

The World Ranch Horse Association	
P.O. Box 2891	
Apache Junction, AZ 95117	
Date:	
RECEIPT OF CHARITABLE DONATION	
We gratefully acknowledge the receipt of the cha	ritable donation from:
Donor Name:	
Address:	
+_	
Donation Amount: \$	
Date Received:	
This letter serves as acknowledgment that your d	or this donation. on 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code (EIN # 93-4371332). onation qualifies as a charitable deduction under Section oods or services in consideration or exchange for this
Thank you for your support!	
Sincerely,	
Carolyn Dobbins	
Carolyn Dobbins	
CEO	
World Ranch Horse Association	

Keep this receipt with your tax records. Consult your tax advisor regarding the deductibility of charitable contributions.